66380

66388

66376

66371

66372

66373

66374

66381

66382

66375

Remove:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Reason:

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

TRAFFIC REGULATIONS FACT SHEET

No Parking Loading Zone: 48th Street, south side, from a point 55 feet west of
Main Street then west 45 feet

No Parking Valet Zone: 48th Street, south side, from a point 55 feet west of
Main Street then west 45 feet

Requested by adjacent property owner at 4800 Main Street

Two Hour Parking from 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: 63rd
Street, north side, from a point 30 feet west of Morningside Drive, then west
175 feet

To reflect existing conditions

No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from 13th Street south 30
feet

No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from 13th Street south 31
feet

No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from 14th Street north 30
feet

No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from 14th Street north 32
feet

No Parking Loading Zone: Baltimore Avenue, east side, from a point 39 feet
north of 14th Street then north 92 feet

The permit has not been renewed
Stop: Southbound: Crestview Drive and Kings Highway
To establish right-of-way

No Parking Day/ Night: Genessee Street, east side, from 39th Street south 35
feet



66377

66378

66379

66387

66385

66386

66383

66384

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Two Hour Parking from 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday:
Genessee Street, east side, from a point 400 feet north of 40th Street to 39th
Street

Two Hour Parking from 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday:
Genessee Street, east side, from 40th Street north 380 feet

Four Hour Accessible Parking: Genessee Street, east side, from a point 135 feet
south of 39th Street then south 20 feet

Requested by property owner at 3911 Genessee Street

Accessible Parking: Gladstone Boulevard, south side, from a point 50 feet west
of N Indiana Avenue then west 22 feet

Requested by adjacent business owner at 3223 Gladstone Boulevard

One Hour Parking 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Main Street
(East Spur), east side, from Main Street to 40th Street

One Hour Parking 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Main Street
(East Spur), west side, from Main Street to 40th Street

To conform to existing conditions

Stop: Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, and Westbound: Oldham Road and
83rd Street

Requested by the Neighborhood Association and approved by the City
Traffic Engineer

Stop: Westbound: N Spruce Avenue and NE 103rd Terrace

To establish right-of-way



