TRAFFIC REGULATIONS FACT SHEET

66380	Remove:	No Parking Loading Zone: 48th Street, south side, from a point 55 feet west of Main Street then west 45 feet
66388	Install:	No Parking Valet Zone: 48th Street, south side, from a point 55 feet west of Main Street then west 45 feet
	Reason:	Requested by adjacent property owner at 4800 Main Street
66376	Remove:	Two Hour Parking from 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: 63rd Street, north side, from a point 30 feet west of Morningside Drive, then west 175 feet
	Reason:	To reflect existing conditions
66371	Remove:	No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from 13th Street south 30 feet
66372	Remove:	No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from 13th Street south 31 feet
66373	Remove:	No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from 14th Street north 30 feet
66374	Remove:	No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from 14th Street north 32 feet
66381	Remove:	No Parking Loading Zone: Baltimore Avenue, east side, from a point 39 feet north of 14th Street then north 92 feet
	Reason:	The permit has not been renewed
66382	Install:	Stop: Southbound: Crestview Drive and Kings Highway
	Reason:	To establish right-of-way
66375	Remove:	No Parking Day/ Night: Genessee Street, east side, from 39th Street south 35 feet

66377	Remove:	Two Hour Parking from 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Genessee Street, east side, from a point 400 feet north of 40th Street to 39th Street
66378	Remove:	Two Hour Parking from 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Genessee Street, east side, from 40th Street north 380 feet
66379	Remove:	Four Hour Accessible Parking: Genessee Street, east side, from a point 135 feet south of 39th Street then south 20 feet
	Reason:	Requested by property owner at 3911 Genessee Street
66387	Install:	Accessible Parking: Gladstone Boulevard, south side, from a point 50 feet west of N Indiana Avenue then west 22 feet
	Reason:	Requested by adjacent business owner at 3223 Gladstone Boulevard
66385	Install:	One Hour Parking 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Main Street (East Spur), east side, from Main Street to 40th Street
66386	Install:	One Hour Parking 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Main Street (East Spur), west side, from Main Street to 40th Street
	Reason:	To conform to existing conditions
66383	Install:	Stop: Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, and Westbound: Oldham Road and 83rd Street
	Reason:	Requested by the Neighborhood Association and approved by the City Traffic Engineer
66384	Install:	Stop: Westbound: N Spruce Avenue and NE 103rd Terrace
	Reason:	To establish right-of-way